e-Gov TC Membership List

Name
Organisation
e-mail Address



zack2@cris.com

Jack Nagle
Baltimore Technologies, USA
JNagle@baltimore.com

William Cox
BEA, USA
william.cox@bea.com

Terry Bjornsen
Booz Allen & Hamilton, USA
bjornsen_terence@bah.com

Tony Fletcher
BT, UK
tony_fletcher@btopenworld.com

Zheng Liang
Canadian Government
zheng.liang@mbs.gov.on.ca

Stan Swaren
CGI, USA
stan.swaren@cgi.com

Ben Robb


cScape Strategic Internet Services, UK
ben@cscape.com



Ashley Simon-Scott
Department of Navy Chief Information Office, USA 
simonscott.ashley@hq.navy.mil

Michael Jacobs
Department of Navy Chief Information Office, USA 
jacobs.michael@hq.navy.mil



Monica J. Martin
Drake Certivo, Inc.
mmartin@certivo.net

John Borras
e-Envoy Office, UK 
john.borras@e-envoy.gsi.gov.uk

Adrian Kent
e-Envoy Office, UK
adrian.kent@e-envoy.gsi.gov.uk

Sharon Boeyen
Entrust
sharon.boeyen@entrust.com

Tim Moses
Entrust
tim.moses@entrust.com

Y   Matsushita
Fujitsu
y.matsushita@jp.fujitsu.com

Marion Royal
GSA, USA
marion.royal@gsa.gov

John Weiler
ICHnet.org, USA
john@ichnet.org

Mohammed Shaikh
Image-X
mohammed@imagexx.com

Robin Cover
Isogen, USA
robin@isogen.com

Mark Crawford
Logistics Management Institute, USA
mcrawford@lmi.org

John G Ponting
Ministry of Defence, UK
td4a@techinfo.defence.gsi.gov.uk

Karl Best
OASIS
karl.best@oasis-open.org

Sean McGrath
OASIS
sean.mcgrath@propylon.com

Andrew Watson
OMG
andrew@omg.org

Jouko Salonen
Republica, Finland
jouko.salonen@republica.fi

Karl Kesselring
SAP, USA
karl.kesselring@sap.com

Kathleen Kummer
SAP, USA
kathleen.kummer@sap.com

John Ross
Security & Standards, UK
ross@secstan.com

Farrukh Najmi
Sun
farrukh.najmi@sun.com

Carol Mcdonald
Sun
carol.mcdonald@sun.com

Scott Clinton
Sun, USA
scott.clinton@sun.com

Daniel Feygin
UnitSpace Corp, USA
feygin@unitspace.com

Richard Eppleman
Vertex Inc, USA
dick.eppleman@vertexinc.com

Michael Roytman
Vertex Inc, USA
michael.roytman@vertexinc.com

Tom Tuduc
WebArches, USA
tomtuduc@webarches.com

Donald W. Upson
WebMethods, USA
don.upson@webmethods.com

